P-3E (60HZ)

™ . l—La/\
No.  #ih&E= s Parts Name 155&3 fig %
1 7300103700 r— 7 ASSY(= T AU 7)) Casing 1 =Y J'ASSY 40-P
3-1 17100445532 AR HE Impeller 1 fv~"9— P-3E S
3-2 17100445632 AR HE Impeller 1 Av~"F— P-3E N
4 17510502520 SPIARHL S Impeller Nut 1 lmyhZ Fyb 16MM SUS304
5 17510800620 SPIAR L N (X A AL 4 Spring Washer 1 [ A707'yyv 16MM SUS304
6 17510902610 IR HA— Impeller Key 1 |Pzas%- 7X7X50 S45C
7 172008127008 = 2AE (R X T v aft) Casing Cover 1 r=vuran- 40P
8 7010307051 A AT Casing Packing 1 0%/ P230X3
9 7001100200 =% fr— A Bearing Case 1 50 P
10 7001200800 5z r— A Bearing Case Cover 1 50-P
11 7301501000 KA Suction Port 1 O-3N(ASSY)
12 17004203151 WK Fp Suction Valve 1 EHN-50 (vt AY)
14 [7201700600 bRz Cleaning Cover 1 P4
15 17204210051 R X Packing 1 |97 ey P
16 17001300429 DA Shaft 1 150-p
17 7011204019 A= _T V7 Ball Bearing 2 1630677
18 [7004000451 KRG A Water Protector 1 30MM
19 7004020899 TILR Gland Packing 5 43X30X6.5 KS-82ST
20 7202700400 7R Gland 1 |OH-3 Av*
21 17202900300 FEK O 1R Plug 1 |79/ PF1 (Gl
22 17010302252 KO IR SyF Packing 1 |0V’ P-32 NBR
23 17202002000 H77v Companion Flange 2 40.J.9A
24 17004005751 TR F Flange Packing 2 SS-40
25 7510902410 BTV T — Coupling Key 1 yraid- TXTX35 S45C
26 7011008212 VAN els Screw 2 &mE-tyb M8XI12
27 17102101100 R T WHhy 7TV Coupling 1 |112X24X45 PH'w
28 17004406151 VDAY= PN Coupling Rubber 1 M 50-O
29 17102101200 EEWRE DTV T Coupling 1 |112X24X45 MA'Y
34 7510405511 I —AEBAIR VR Bolt 8  myhy K NVN M8X25 z=/nm
35 17510407311 5z A — 2B AR VN Bolt 4 lmyhy KAV M10X30 2=/n
36 7510403911 U2 — AR VR Bolt 4 layhy KV M6X20 2=/m
38 7510407211 %7K AU R LS Bolt 4 layhy KV M10X25 2=/m
39 7510407311 FRERZERUAT R R Bolt 2 layhy KA M10X30 2=/u
40 7010602720 T RAL Y RIR )V Stud Bolt 2 ZAyMEIVE M10X45(10X28) SUS304
41 7510501520 TIURF vk Nut 2 myhs Fyh 10MM SUS304
42 17510409111 77 VBRIV Bolt 8  myhy KN M12X50 2=/1
43 7510502011 W77 BT Nut 8  myhs tyh 12MM 2=/m
44 17011010711 EFHET 7 Plug 1 ohTE=yx75 3/8 Huhui—h
45 17011010711 N7 Plug 1 |vw7asvx7°9 3/8 Fuayui—h
49 17011010711 B2EGHET TS Plug 1 ohTE=yR75 3/8 -k
53 7510807120 SPIAR HLF o N VAR 4 Washer 1 |Uy¥y M16 (16X30X3.2) SUS304
57 7004101110 BTV T TR — Coupling Cover 1 B-2
58 7510405311 VAN Tt (E v VIAN Bolt 2 myhs Kb M8X15 z=/n
70 17002602532 ~ gAY Mouth Ring 1 |86X78X10 50-P
75 17002202000 N—R Base 1 |EP1-2
76 7510405411 TEEEHT R VR Bolt 4 loyhs &k M8X20 a=/m
86 7100501000 IR Middle Plate 1 50pP
87 17002607032 R vy = Bush 1 |40X52X18 Ph'4
88 7510910020 o—LE Knock Pin 1 ]4.5X12 SUS304
114 17510407311 R T BRI Bolt 4 layAy KV M10X30 2=/n
186 7100310600 NER T — 2 7 (= A 7)) Inner Casing 1 50 P
479 17510805511 TEEI U AR L A 4 Washer 4 |Uyyy SMMFayJISIh¥)2=/n
1082 |7510711720 NEsr— v 7l Screw 3 ¥ 2y MEX20 SUS304
)85 7003705269 ARL—F Strainer 1 40MM O#'% (L) PE
85| 7005710510 TohTAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
)85 7005710610 T TAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4 SPTE
8517005901899 NG = Operation Manual 1 P




